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University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : KHUDIRAM BOSE CENTRAL COLLEGE (222) Female
B.A. SEMESTER - Il (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2022
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <---- AECC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
1 182222-11-0006 222-1211-0189-18 TUMPA SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA BNGA
CC3 (TH)
2 182222-11-0017 222-1211-0204-18 PRITI SAHA PRASANTA SAHA BNGA JORG
CC3, CcC4 GE2
3 182222-11-0020 222-1211-0209-18 PAYAL DEY TAPAN DEY BNGA PLSG
CC3, Ccc4 GE2
4  182222-11-0052 222-1211-0249-18 PRIYANKA SAHA GURUPADA SAHA EDCA BNGG
cc3, cca GE2
5 182222-11-0062 222-1211-0256-18 PRIYANKA GHOSH SAILENDRA NATH GHOSH ENGA EDCG
cc3, cca GE2
6  182222-11-0074 222-1211-0274-18 ARPITA DAS ASHIM DAS ENGA JORG
CC3 (TH) GE2 (TH)
7 182222-11-0075 222-1211-0275-18 SONALI SAHA TAPAN SAHA ENGA JORG
CC3, Ccc4 GE2
8  182222-11-0078 222-1211-0279-18 SOHINI DASGUPTA SANJOY DASGUPTA ENGA EDCG
cc3, cca GE2
9 182222-11-0079 222-1211-0282-18 BIDISHA MONDAL BADAL MONDAL ENGA JORG
cc3, cc4 GE2
10  182222-11-0086 222-1211-0291-18  AISWARYA ROY PRAKASH ROY ENGA
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)
11 182222-11-0097 222-1211-0308-18 MOU BERA BHARAT CHANDRA BERA ENGA
CC3 (TH)
12 182222-11-0108 222-1212-0301-18 AMRITA BISWAS AMAR KANTI BISWAS ENGA EDCG
cc3, cca GE2
13 182222-11-0114 222-1211-0441-18 CYNTHIA SHANTI TOPPO SUNIL TOPPO HINA EDCG
cc3, cc4 GE2
14  182222-11-0120 222-1211-0449-18 NEHA KUMARI SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA HINA EDCG
CC3, CC4 GE2
15 182222-11-0123 222-1211-0453-18 PRIYANKA SINGH SUNIL SINGH HINA EDCG
CC3, Cc4 GE2
16 182222-11-0139 222-1211-0472-18  JUHITA BANU JAKIR HOSSAIN PLSG
GE2 (TH)
17 182222-11-0144 222-1212-0467-18 RINKI NASKAR SHAMAPADA NASKAR HISA EDCG
cc3, cca GE2
18 182222-11-0166 222-1211-0195-17 SAYANTANI NANDI BNGA EDCG
cc3, cca GE2

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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19 192222-11-0002 222-1211-0017-19 MONISHA PAL MADHAB PAL EDCG
GE2
20 192222-11-0014 222-1211-0193-19 SUTAPA NAYAK DHIREN NAYAK EDCG
GE2
21 192222-11-0022 222-1211-0066-19 TANIA BANERJEE BHUDEB BANERJEE HISG
GE2
22 192222-11-0028 222-1211-0158-19 AFRIN PARVEEN SAFDAR HISG
GE2
23 192222-11-0037 222-1211-0031-19 POULAMI MUKHERJEE BIPLAB MUKHERJEE JORG
GE2
24  192222-11-0040 222-1211-0045-19 KABERI MITRA KUSHAL MITRA ENGA
cc3, cc4
25 192222-11-0042 222-1211-0052-19 SOHINI BOSE PARTHA PRATIM BOSE JORG
GE2
26 192222-11-0069 222-1211-0167-19  JUTHIKA MANNA PRASANTA MANNA JORG
GE2
27 192222-11-0090 222-1211-0078-19 CHITRA SARKAR CHITTARANJAN SARKAR HISA
cc3, cca
28  192222-11-0091 222-1211-0093-19 TIYASHA DAS SANJIB KUMAR DAS PLSG
GE2
29 192222-11-0095 222-1211-0159-19  TITLI MALLICK ASHOKE MALIICK PLSG
GE2
30 192222-11-0099 222-1211-0016-19 SNIGDHA DAS AMIT DAS PLSG
GE2
31 192222-11-0111 222-1211-0082-19 HAJIRA MONDAL SURAFUDDIN MONDAL PLSA
cc3, cca
32 192222-11-0115 222-1211-0126-19 SHREYA SINGH KARTICK SINGH PLSA
cc3, cc4
33 192222-11-0117 222-1211-0138-19 NEHA SAHA BINAY SAHA PLSA
cc3, cca
34  202222-11-0064 222-1211-0148-20 SWASTIKA DAS DOULAT DAS PLSA HISG ENVS
CC3 (TH), CC4 GE2 AECC2
35 202222-11-0083 222-1211-0187-20 ARIJITA SENGUPTA RAJAT SENGUPTA ENGA
CC4 (TH)
36  202222-11-0101 222-1211-0220-20 SHIKHA SINGH DINESH SINGH HISG
GE2 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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37 202222-11-0149 222-1211-0598-20 RAZIA KHATOON SK ALIAS HISG

GE2

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Srl.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Roll Number

182222-21-0004

182222-21-0005

182222-21-0009

182222-21-0012

182222-21-0021

182222-21-0048

182222-21-0065

192222-21-0003

192222-21-0014

192222-21-0017

192222-21-0018

192222-21-0022

192222-21-0031

192222-21-0032

192222-21-0036

192222-21-0041

192222-21-0042

192222-21-0043

Reg. No.

222-1111-0198-18
222-1111-0208-18
222-1111-0233-18
222-1111-0252-18
222-1111-0277-18

222-1111-0478-18

222-1111-0386-17
222-1111-0059-19
222-1111-0019-19
222-1111-0121-19
222-1111-0190-19
222-1111-0025-19
222-1111-0117-19
222-1111-0129-19
222-1111-0164-19
222-1111-0187-19
222-1111-0200-19

222-1112-0036-19

Candidate Name

SUMAN SAHA

ABHINABO SARKAR

SURAJIT JHA

AKASH JHA

DEBABRATA BARIK

JAYANTA DAS

BABU JANA

ABHISHEK GHOSH

RAJIB PAUL

LOKENATH PAUL

RAJANISH PODDAR

SOHAM DASGUPTA

SWAPNIL MAITRA

RONI MANIK

ARAJIT DEY

MANAS DAS

ARINDAM BHATTACHARYA

ADRISH BISWAS

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

SUDHIR SAHA

ABHIJIT SARKAR

SUJIT JHA

SUJIT JHA

NITAI CHANDRA BARIK

HARADHAN DAS

SAMBHU JANA

HARI GHOSH

ANANDA PAUL

SUBHASH CHANDRA PAUL

LATE KUSHESHWAR PODDAR

SUMANTA DASGUPTA

ASIT BARAN MAITRA

DILIP MANIK

BISWAJIT DEY

MIRUN DAS

TARUN KUMAR BHATTACHARYA

GOLOKCHANDRA BISWAS

Elective --------------- <---- AECC2 ---->

(1)
BNGA
CC3 (TH)
BNGA
cc3, cc4
EDCA
cCc3, cc4
EDCA
cCc3, cc4
ENGA
cC3, cc4

EDCA
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)
JORG
GE2
HISG
GE2
EDCA
cC3, cc4
EDCA
cc3, cc4
JORG
GE2
ENGA
cc3, cc4
PEDG
GE2
ENGA
cc3, cc4
ENGA
cc3, cc4
JORG
GE2
ENGA
cC3, cc4

(2) (3) (1)

JORG
GE2
BNGG
GE2
BNGG
GE2
JORG
GE2
PLSG
GE2 (TH)
BNGG
GE2 (TH)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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19 192222-21-0045 222-1112-0071-19 SOURIN MRIDHA SWAPAN KUMAR MRIDHA ENGA
cc3, cc4
20 192222-21-0055 222-1112-0077-19 SHYAM BABU DAS KESHNI DAS PLSG
GE2
21 192222-21-0056 222-1114-0201-19  VIKKY KUMAR SHAW GOURI SHANKAR SHAW HINA
cc3, cc4
22 192222-21-0062 222-1111-0092-19  SHAIKH AMAN SK ANISH PLSG
GE2
23 192222-21-0064 222-1111-0110-19 PRANAB KUMAR NATH PRAVAT NATH PLSG
GE2
24 192222-21-0065 222-1111-0125-19 MD TAUSIF RAJA MD HABIB HISA
cc3, cc4
25  192222-21-0066 222-1111-0135-19  SIBAM SHAW SATYANARAYAN SHAW HISA
cc3, cc4
26 192222-21-0077 222-1111-0054-19 RATUL SARKAR NARAYAN SARKAR PLSA
cc3, cc4
27 192222-21-0079 222-1111-0109-19 RONIT DEYASHI ARJUN KUMAR DEYASHI PLSA
cc3, cc4
28 192222-21-0081 222-1112-0168-19 DIP BISWAS RAJU BISWAS PLSA
cc3, cc4
29  192222-21-0089 222-1112-0614-19 SHANKHANIL BISWAS PABITRA BISWAS ENGA JORG
cc3, cca GE2
30 202222-21-0022 222-1111-0084-20 SAIBAYAN BASU SAILEN BASU PLSG
GE2 (TH)
31 202222-21-0026 222-1111-0100-20 KOUSHIK CHAKRABORTY KALIPADA CHAKRABORTY HISG ENVS
EE2 AECC2 (TH)
32  202222-21-0045 222-1111-0150-20 BAPAN KAPRI SANATAN KAPRI HISG
GE2 (TU)
33  202222-21-0086 222-1111-0604-20 VISHAL THAKUR UMESH THAKUR EDCA
CC3 (TH)
34  202222-21-0093 114-1111-0324-19 ALEKH CHANDRA PANDA RANJIT KUMAR PANDA HISA

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have

fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

CC3 (TU), CC4 (TU)



